
2018 MONSTER SWIM RESULTS July 15, 2018
Age Time Overall Age Place Age Time Overall Age Place 

FEMALE <15 MALE <18
Augustyn, Kate 14 0:47:19 4 OVERALL 1st Female Kuehl, Anthony 16 0:46:06 1 OVERALL 1st Male

Secker, Callista 14 0:53:40 14 1 Secker, Garrett 16 0:47:07 2 1

Augustyn, Gabi 12 0:53:41 15 2 (YOUNGEST) Vieth, Tristan 15 0:47:18 3 2

Merkatoris, Jack 16 0:47:20 5 3

FEMALE 15 - 18 Johnson, Brock 15 0:48:28 6

Cronce, Sadie 15 0:51:17 11 1 Peterson, Lucas 17 0:49:10 9

Vierbicher, Nicole 15 0:52:18 13 2 Chumas, Harry 15 0:49:12 10

Lodahl, Madigan 15 0:57:46 22 3 Merkatoris, Thomas 14 0:59:05 26

Soborowicz, Joze 16 0:58:44 24

Paul, Claudia 18 0:58:56 25 MALE 19 - 39
Pozorski, Greg 32 0:48:28 7 1

FEMALE 19-39 McDougall, Jim 36 0:51:57 12 2

Leaf, Katie 33 0:57:17 21 1 O'Kane, Daniel 37 0:55:18 17 3

Flaten, Kyla 28 1:02:45 33 2 Williams, Erik 28 1:05:03 37

FEMALE 40-49 MALE 40-49
Kuehl, Jennifer 46 1:00:30 29 1 Hegenbarth, Dave 45 0:48:40 8 1

Ryan, Anne 49 1:01:33 30 2 Larson, Eric 42 0:54:56 16 2

Mikula, Kristina 47 1:06:49 41 WETSUIT Barnhill, Erik 41 0:56:53 20 3

Lothe, Kurt 45 0:58:28 23

FEMALE 50-59 Lodahl, Matt 44 1:00:03 27

Stephens, Lori 52 1:04:54 36 1 Jackson, Nathan 40 1:05:54 39

Broste, Ann 56 1:07:23 42 2 Secker, Steve 47 1:12:24 47

Yengo, Tracy 50 1:08:40 45 3

Stadler, Jody 53 1:10:58 46 MALE 50-59
Brown, Jeffrey 57 0:56:14 18 1

FEMALE >60 Jaroski, Tom 58 1:00:22 28 2

Collins, Bethany 63 1:02:01 32 1 Peters, Dale 57 1:08:16 43 3

Smollen, Carol 74 1:13:32 50 2(OLDEST) Stephens, Tom 56 1:12:54 49 WETSUIT

Johnson, Leslie 60 1:28:03 54 3 Aumann, Randy 52 1:43:50 55

MALE 60-64
Sells, Mark 63 0:56:50 19 1

Schonhardt, Larry 61 1:01:53 31 2

Leaf, Thomas 64 1:03:26 35 3

O'Brien, Tim 62 1:05:37 38

Chisholm, Tim 63 1:14:34 51

MALE >65
Bischel, Pat 66 1:03:16 34 1

Robertson, Tim 66 1:06:10 40 2

Justinger, Steve 65 1:08:32 44 3

Jones, Harlan 69 1:12:37 48

Howarth, Steven 70 1:19:35 52

Meister, Thomas 65 1:27:54 53



2018 MONSTER SWIM RESULTS July 15, 2018

Overall Placing Overall Placing
Name Age Time Overall Notes Name Age Time Overall Notes

Kuehl, Anthony 16 0:46:06 1 OVERALL 1st Male Kuehl, Jennifer 46 1:00:30 29

Secker, Garrett 16 0:47:07 2 Ryan, Anne 49 1:01:33 30

Vieth, Tristan 15 0:47:18 3 Schonhardt, Larry 61 1:01:53 31

Augustyn, Kate 14 0:47:19 4 OVERALL 1st Female Collins, Bethany 63 1:02:01 32

Merkatoris, Jack 16 0:47:20 5 Flaten, Kyla 28 1:02:45 33

Johnson, Brock 15 0:48:28 6 Bischel, Pat 66 1:03:16 34

Pozorski, Greg 32 0:48:28 7 Leaf, Thomas 64 1:03:26 35

Hegenbarth, Dave 45 0:48:40 8 Stephens, Lori 52 1:04:54 36

Peterson, Lucas 17 0:49:10 9 Williams, Erik 28 1:05:03 37

Chumas, Harry 15 0:49:12 10 O'Brien, Tim 62 1:05:37 38

Cronce, Sadie 15 0:51:17 11 Jackson, Nathan 40 1:05:54 39

McDougall, Jim 36 0:51:57 12 Robertson, Tim 66 1:06:10 40

Vierbicher, Nicole 15 0:52:18 13 Mikula, Kristina 47 1:06:49 41 WETSUIT

Secker, Callista 14 0:53:40 14 Broste, Ann 56 1:07:23 42

Augustyn, Gabi 12 0:53:41 15 YOUNGEST Peters, Dale 57 1:08:16 43

Larson, Eric 42 0:54:56 16 Justinger, Steve 65 1:08:32 44

O'Kane, Daniel 37 0:55:18 17 Yengo, Tracy 50 1:08:40 45

Brown, Jeffrey 57 0:56:14 18 Stadler, Jody 53 1:10:58 46

Sells, Mark 63 0:56:50 19 Secker, Steve 47 1:12:24 47

Barnhill, Erik 41 0:56:53 20 Jones, Harlan 69 1:12:37 48

Leaf, Katie 33 0:57:17 21 Stephens, Tom 56 1:12:54 49 WETSUIT

Lodahl, Madigan 15 0:57:46 22 Smollen, Carol 74 1:13:32 50 OLDEST

Lothe, Kurt 45 0:58:28 23 Chisholm, Tim 63 1:14:34 51

Soborowicz, Joze 16 0:58:44 24 Howarth, Steven 70 1:19:35 52

Paul, Claudia 18 0:58:56 25 Meister, Thomas 65 1:27:54 53

Merkatoris, Thomas 14 0:59:05 26 Johnson, Leslie 60 1:28:03 54

Lodahl, Matt 44 1:00:03 27 Aumann, Randy 52 1:43:50 55

Jaroski, Tom 58 1:00:22 28


